HOFFMAN
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX, HALP
The aluminium terminal box range, HALP, with a IP 66, 67 protection degree, is available off the shelf in many different sizes.
The HALP range is well suited for indoor and outdoor environments thanks to excellent corrosion resistance. Water and dust
are prevented from entering the terminal box, thus eliminating the risk for component failure, and with that, unnecessary
downtime.
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
CE UKCA
EAC
GOST
IP
FEATURES
Material: Aluminium alloy EN AC-47100.
Gasket: Standard supply fitted with a polyurethane gasket. Silicone, neoprene and EPDM gaskets are available on request.
Temperature resistance: -30 ºC to +80 ºC.
Protection: IP 66, 67, IK 09, 08 for HALP050503GE.
Finish: RAL 7001.
Approvals: CE, GOST. For cULus_UL Listed approvals, please contact our sales department.
Delivery: Body and cover are manufactured from aluminum, cover screws are made of stainless steel.
SPECIFICATIONS
Material: Aluminum
Finish: Powder Coated
Color Code: RAL 7001
Color: Silver Grey
Table 1/1
Catalog
Number Height (H) Width (W) Depth (D) Body Thickness Cover
Thickness
Cover Screw
Quantity
HALP050503GE 45 mm 50 mm 30 mm 3 mm 2 mm 2
HALP080806GE 80 mm 75 mm 57 mm 3.5 mm 2.5 mm 4
HALP081306GE 80 mm 125 mm 57 mm 3.5 mm 2.6 mm 4
HALP081806GE 80 mm 175 mm 57 mm 3.5 mm 2.5 mm 4
HALP082506GE 80 mm 250 mm 57 mm 3.5 mm 2.5 mm 4
HALP060604GE 64 mm 58 mm 36 mm 3.5 mm 3 mm 4
HALP061004GE 64 mm 98 mm 36 mm 3.5 mm 3 mm 4
HALP061504GE 64 mm 150 mm 36 mm 3.5 mm 3 mm 4
HALP121208GE 122 mm 122 mm 80 mm 4.1 mm 3.7 mm 4
HALP123608GE 122 mm 360 mm 80 mm 4.1 mm 3.7 mm 4
HALP161609GE 160 mm 160 mm 90 mm 4.1 mm 3.7 mm 4
HALP163609GE 160 mm 360 mm 90 mm 4.1 mm 3.7 mm 4
HALP233311GE 230 mm 330 mm 110 mm 4.1 mm 3.7 mm 4
HALP233318GE 230 mm 330 mm 180 mm 4.5 mm 3.7 mm 4
HALP234011GE 230 mm 400 mm 110 mm 4.1 mm 3.7 mm 4
HALP121209GE 122 mm 122 mm 90 mm 4.1 mm 4 mm 4
HALP122208GE 122 mm 220 mm 80 mm 4 mm 4 mm 4
HALP122209GE 122 mm 220 mm 90 mm 4 mm 4 mm 4
HALP162609GE 160 mm 260 mm 90 mm 4 mm 4 mm 4
HALP165609GE 160 mm 560 mm 90 mm 4 mm 4 mm 6
HALP232011GE 230 mm 200 mm 110 mm 4.1 mm 4.1 mm 4
HALP236011GE 230 mm 600 mm 110 mm 4 mm 4 mm 6
DIAGRAMS
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,
misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
2
© 2024 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF
TRACER
33